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TERM DATES 2019/2020
AUTUMN TERM
	SCHOOL OPENS
	SCHOOL CLOSES

	Tuesday 3rd September 2019
	Friday 18th October 2019

	HALF TERM HOLIDAY

	Monday 28th October 2019
	Wednesday 18th December 2019 at 1pm

	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS


SPRING TERM

	SCHOOL OPENS
	SCHOOL CLOSES

	Monday 6th January 2020
	Friday 14th February 2020

	HALF TERM HOLIDAY

	Monday 24th February 2020
	Thursday 9th April 2020 at 1pm

	EASTER HOLIDAYS


SUMMER TERM

	SCHOOL OPENS
	SCHOOL CLOSES

	Monday 20th April 2020
	Friday 22nd May 2020

	HALF TERM HOLIDAY

	Monday 8th June 2020
	Friday 17th July 2020 at 1pm

	SUMMER HOLIDAYS


	SCHOOL WILL ALSO BE CLOSED ON THE DATES BELOW:-

BANK HOLIDAY – FRIDAY 8TH MAY (The early May bank holiday in 2020 will move from Monday 4th May to Friday 8 May to mark the 75th anniversary of VE Day).

Teacher Training Day                                      Bank Holidays
Monday 2nd September 2019                                              Wednesday 25th December 2019
Thursday 19th December 2019                                           Thursday 26th December 2019
Friday 20th December 2019                                               Wednesday 1st January 2020
Friday 5th June 2020                                                         Friday 10th April 2020
Monday 20th July 2020                                                      Monday 13th April 2020
                                                                                          Friday 8th May 2020

                                                                                          Monday 25th May 2020
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Working, Learning, Caring and playing together in God’s love.





St Anne’s RC Primary School


Moss Bank, Crumpsall, Manchester, M8 5AB


Tel: 0161 740 5995


Fax: 0161 795 0236


School Web site  www.stannescrumpsall.co.uk











